A BLOCK

INTERIOR CAR PARKING

INFRASTRUCTURE + CONSIERGE FLAT

FLAT

ROOM

FLOOR NUMBER TYPE M2 BRUT FACADE BUY NOW NEXT NEXT NEXT

1 SOLD
2 SOLD
GROUND 3 SOLD
FLOOR a SOLD
5 SOLD
6 SOLD
7 SOLD
8 SOLD
1 9 SOLD
10 SOLD
11 SOLD
12 SOLD
13 SOLD
14 SOLD
2 15 SOLD
16 SOLD
17 SOLD
18 SOLD
19 SOLD
20 SOLD
3 21 SOLD
22 SOLD
23 SOLD
24 SOLD
25 SOLD
26 SOLD
27 SOLD
4 28 SOLD
29 SOLD
30 SOLD

31 2+1 107 m2 NORTH - WEST 271.861€ | 292.251€ | 314.169€ 337.732 €
32 SOLD
33 SOLD
34 SOLD
5 35 SOLD
36 SOLD
37 SOLD
38 SOLD
39 SOLD
40 SOLD
41 SOLD
42 SOLD
8 43 SOLD
44 SOLD
45 SOLD
46 SOLD

a7 241 107 m2 NORTH - WEST 277.639€ | 298.462€ | 320.847€ | 344.910€
48 SOLD
49 SOLD
50 SOLD
7 51 SOLD
52 SOLD

53 1+1 78 m2 NORTH - EAST 174.690 € 187.792 € 201.876 € 217.017 €

54 1+1 83 m2 NORTH - EAST 173.600 € 186.620 € 200.617 € 215.663 €
55 SOLD

56 2+1D 160 m2 SOUTH - WEST 350.732€ | 377.037€ | 405.315€ 435.713 €
57 SOLD
8+ 58 SOLD
59 SOLD
ROOF 60 SOLD
61 SOLD

62 3+1D 191 m2 SOUTH - WEST 403.891€ | 434.183€ | 466.747€ 501.753 €




B BLOCK

FLOOR

FLAT
NUMBER

ROOM
TYPES

M2 BRUT

FACADE

BUY NOW

NEXT NEXT

NEXT

BASEMENT
GROUND
FLOOR

1

2+1 GR.DB

127 m2

NORTH - EAST

298.581 €

320.975 € 345.048 €

370.927 €

2+1 GR.DB

120 m2

NORTH - WEST

283.531 €

304.796 € 327.656 €

352.230 €

2+1 GR.DB

120 m2

SOUTH - WEST

314.438 €

338.020 € 363.372 €

390.625 €

3+1 GR.DB

142 m2

SOUTH - EAST

363.350 €

390.601 € 419.896 €

451.389 €
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2+1

109 m2

SOUTH - EAST

284.284 € |

305.605€ | 328.526€

353.165 €
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1+1

88 m2

SOUTH - WEST

213.502€ |

229.515 € ‘ 246.728 €

265.233 €
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1+1

89 m2

NORTH - EAST

198.000 € |

212.850 € ‘ 228.814 €

245.975 €
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3+1 DB

170 m2

NORTH - EAST

431.337 €

463.687 € 498.464 €

535.849 €
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