				A BLO	CK					
-1					AR PARKING					
	F1.4-T	20014		INFRASTRUCTURE	+ CONSIERGE FLA	AT				
FLOOR	FLAT NUMBER	ROOM TYPE	M2 BRUT	FACADE	BUY NOW	NEXT	NEXT	NEXT		
	1					SOLD				
GROUND	3					SOLD SOLD				
FLOOR	4					SOLD				
	5				SOLD					
	6 7					SOLD SOLD				
1	8					SOLD				
	9					SO				
	10 11						OLD OLD			
	12				SOLD					
	13				SOLD					
	14 15				SOLD SOLD					
2	16					SC	LD			
	17				SOLD					
	18 19				SOLD SOLD					
	20				SOLD					
3	21				SOLD SOLD					
	22					SOLD				
	24						LD			
	25				SOLD SOLD					
	26 27				SOLD					
4	28					SC	LD			
	29 30				SOLD SOLD					
	31	2+1	107 m2	NORTH - WEST	271.861 €	292.251 €	314.169 €	337.732 €		
	32					SO	LD			
	33 34						OLD OLD			
5	35				SOLD					
5	36				SOLD					
	37 38				SOLD SOLD					
	39				SOLD					
	40				SOLD					
	41 42				SOLD SOLD					
6	43					SOLD				
	44					SOLD SOLD				
	45 46)LD			
	47	2+1	107 m2	NORTH - WEST	277.639 €	298.462 €	320.847 €	344.910 €		
	48 49				SOLD SOLD					
	50					SOLD				
7	51				SOLD					
	52 53	1+1	78 m2	NORTH - EAST		SC 187.792 €	LD 201.876 €	217.017 €		
	54	1+1	83 m2	NORTH - EAST	173.600 €	186.620 €	200.617 €	217.017 € 215.663 €		
	55					SO	LD			
8+ ROOF	56 57	2+1 D	160 m2	SOUTH - WEST	350.732 €	377.037 € SO	405.315 € LD	435.713 €		
	58					SOLD				
	59					SOLD				
	60 61					SOLD SOLD				
	62	3+1 D	191 m2	SOUTH - WEST	403.891 €	434.183 €	466.747 €	501.753 €		

				B BLO	СК					
FLOOR	FLAT NUMBER	ROOM TYPES	M2 BRUT	FACADE	BUY NOW	NEXT	NEXT	NEXT		
BASEMENT GROUND FLOOR	1	2+1 GR.DB	127 m2	NORTH - EAST	298.581 €	320.975 €	345.048 €	370.927 €		
	2	2+1 GR.DB	120 m2	NORTH - WEST	283.531 €	304.796 €	327.656 €	352.230 €		
	3	2+1 GR.DB	120 m2	SOUTH - WEST	314.438 €	338.020 €	363.372 €	390.625 €		
	4	3+1 GR.DB	142 m2	SOUTH - EAST	363.350 €	390.601 €	419.896 €	451.389 €		
1	5				SOLD					
	6				SOLD					
	7				SOLD					
	8				SOLD					
2	9				SOLD					
	10				SOLD					
	11				SOLD					
	12				SOLD					
	13				SOLD					
3	14				SOLD					
	15				SOLD					
4	16				SOLD					
	17				SOLD					
	18				SOLD					
5	19				SOLD					
,	20				SOLD					
	21	2+1	109 m2	SOUTH - EAST	284.284 €	305.605 €	328.526 €	353.165 €		
	22				SOLD					
6	23				SOLD					
6	24	1+1	88 m2	SOUTH - WEST	213.502 €	229.515€	246.728 €	265.233 €		
	25				SOLD					
7	26	1+1	89 m2	NORTH - EAST	198.000 €	212.850 €	228.814 €	245.975 €		
	27				SOLD					
	28				SOLD					
	29				SOLD					
8 + ROOF	30	3+1 DB	170 m2	NORTH - EAST	431.337 €	463.687 €	498.464 €	535.849 €		
	31				SOLD					
	32				SOLD					
	33				SOLD					